8 7 6 5 4 3 ‘ 2

THTS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLTSHED ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 70 I SET UP GAUGE ToC DIsT REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORAT(ON. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. | 2119599- | A 66 TR SESCRTFTTON SRTE T
ATLANTIC VERSION oaRT APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 1| DEVELOPMENT SN0z | YY | SX
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE R RCRTER) P R
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
A RELEASED 23MAR2015 | YY GB
PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2151452-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151452-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151452-4 - - - G I 1-22219-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-1 - - — 1 o gl?;g;g; m mi’EEDINg\HmﬁASZUS%’MDJ gji
2151452-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151452-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) B i e B 070764 T TSR WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST 513
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326 - 8-2151452-4 - - - N T T 1 2719083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242
21514525 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119653-1 - - _ 1 1 1 1 1 7-18023-7 SCR. SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
LATCH PLATE/D\ PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799-1 2063440- 1 [ I I R R 2168400-6 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
SERVO - - - - - - - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSENBLY 239 p
2151452-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST | /N | ATCH PLATE , , - , , , , T - [ =7 =1 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 538
21514521 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - S v e p o] 2119740-2 (TG, IDENTIFICATION 213
7-2151452-7] A CRIMP_TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - S pr v p e f | 1901094-3  |SPACER, FLLDER 198
-T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
RN 994969-1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR DATA R 240638-1  |SPRING, TEED FINGER 163
CRIMP SIZE TYPE R 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
WIRE [2.39 mm [.094] F R 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
INSUL [3.43 mm [.135] F - | - |REF|REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - 1 1 - - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
408-10389 RN 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
- | - rerlrer| - [ - 2119944-1  [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
RN 1-455888-5 |SPACER, CRINPER 83
R 2-455888-4  |SPACER, CRIMPER
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION - I I I I I 5.547505-2  |SPRING. COMPRESSION §§
TERMINAL NAME: TAXI TERM F M/P 280 B 1 1 1 1 1 854769-4 HOLDER, INS 74
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE RN 2119956-1  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
4.75-5.51 mm [.187-.217 IN] 2.03-3.11 mm [.080-.122 IN] ! - ! 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFTCATION 67
TERMINAL Delphi Crimp [nformation Sheet R - 2 2 2 2 2 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
APPLICATION Page 4 of T2 RN 2119793-1 [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
SPECIFICATION - - - SN [3 [ -[3]3]s3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62| ¢
R 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
TERMINALS APPLIED - - - - [ 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TE TERMINAL [ DELPHI TERMINAL [  TE TERMINAL [ DELPHI TERMINAL RN 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
286558~ 1 \ 12034046 \ 286558-2 \ 12015823 - - -] - | 1338685- 1 PANL, FEED 56
-l aal a4l 2168400-1  [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
-l 222227 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 153
R 5018030-1  |[NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 152
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT A - 1 1 1 1 1 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
SIZE r§3 mm [INCH] & REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 1 1 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER : 50
1. 00mm2 1.55+/-0.05 [.061+/-.002) 4.1 - ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
0 _80mm2 35470 05 [ 053¢/ 0021 6 1 R 1 2119652-1  [FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
0_50mn2 1.25¢/-0.05 [ 0494/~ 002] 7.2 B L ! 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
R 2119656-9  [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
S L [ [ [ [AR] 2161311-1 [RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
S o ] 1-2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 147
RN 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
RN 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS RN 2119644-1  [RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
NEEEE RN 2119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
A GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - 1 1 1 1 2119092-1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B L L B 1752356-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -l a2 222 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133] g
/N RN 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 132
APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT :
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: S L O O 1320908-2  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SCIC LD I, Sl BT oo coutision ity L e e e =
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": © 8-2151452-5 Sttt ] 1-455888-0 | SPACER, CRIMPER 128
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151452-6 R 1320928-2  [STRIP GUIDE 124
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE *WARNING S L L 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 1l
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. ON INSTALLATION 5 SET WIRE DISC ) [TEM 40 TO - 1 1 1 1 1 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS A . 21199331 |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242. BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING LN L 2119806-1 | [NSERT, SHEAR I3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING - 1 1 1 1 1 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
N : RN 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 11
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. B T B R R R 21198051 |SHEAR HOLDER. TRONT 0
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S L A A 454276-5 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. Pl v ] 2-1633621-0 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
/5\ CRIMP HETGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - 1
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S I I I I I B 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 - - - 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 1 - 1 1 1 8-21084-0 0-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 252 - 1 1 1 1 1 2119780-5 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET R 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 R 5-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - - - - 1 - 20799881 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1803016-7  |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
ﬁ 0 CONVERT THE APPLICATOR T0 A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE -l - -] 2119641-1  [FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 R 455888-9  |SPACER, CRINPER 2
REMOVE TTEM 13 AND ATTACH TG THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SICE R 2119798-1  [DETENT PIN 247 AN 0 [0 [0 [0 [ 1 [ 4 1490019-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUN 1
O ORE JOUS NG, REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL 7T/ -T|-6|-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION it T -T|-6|-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION Nl A
‘N‘R‘“M“QEELMWWW 03 JUN20T [m— TE Connectivit
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP MEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR LN —= !
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM — 1 6. BAILEY zzjizigg — TE Horrisburg. PA 1710573608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT OTRERISE SheCTF D (W70
| sxp 0 Side Feed
ATLANTIC VERSION T R
Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @=L B, [woemere -
( P O C ‘ { ‘ C v e ’P S ‘ O n S h OW n o n S h e e “» 5 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4) AN;:JF: +0 00()41“ - SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
WATERIAL A WETGAT - A ‘ 00779 @:.2151452 -
) ) Customer Accessible Production Drawing ISCM 6:1 ‘MU "y ‘m A

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR 70 I Loc DIsT REVISIONS

SEE SHEET !

FEED TYPE
MECHANTCAL

5.8+0.5
[0.23+0.011

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

ITEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

20 REF /.REF

CAM POSTTIONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T [own 05 JON20T — TE Connectivit
VYN ¥
CHé.BAILEY 05JUN2072 % TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
APVD 05JUN20T2 nave
ATLANTIC VERSION ] e . e bl cotor |
Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Lomm S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e - E N D AT
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AIR FEED A - . Al 00179 (C=2151452 -
POST FEED PRE FEED ) ) Customer Accessible Production Drawing I SSSSS 6:1‘ EEEEE 2 OFA ‘mA

! SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 ‘ 2
ST TS = —— —
(© corvrisHTzo BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CDR‘W””O" ALL RTGHTS RESERVED. I SEZTW WUQPSQGQAfUWGE A 66 T R DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PACIFIC VERSION PART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T SEE SHEET 1 -
TERMINATOR NUMBER  |REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 13386851 5-18022-5 | 2119641-2 | 21197991 20634401
2-2151452-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151452-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 8 2151452 2 N N - ST 2119082-3 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 E - A - 1 1 1 1 2?172;2“ géimmwﬁsiimfw ETEET'TO'CREST gjg
2-2151452-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 8-2151452-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T TT8025 T TSCR. SKTTD CAF W3 X 4.0 S
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151452-4 - - - T - 2 [ - | - | 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
27215145275 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVQ MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - - - - - 1 2”9580’1 MECH/—\NICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
LATCH PLATEA PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440-1 [ I I I 2063440-1 |AIR FLED MODULE 238
2-2151452-7 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - R 2119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
7-2151452-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - S I N I I 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
R 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
BEEERERE 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR DATA R 240638-1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
CRIMP S17t TvPE BEEERERE 8-21084-1 |O0-RING, .801 1D, .070 DIA. NAT. 152
WIRE T3 39 om T 0973 F B 2119641-2 |FLED CAM, ALR FEED 151
INSUL [3.43 mm [.135] F S L N R B 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
HEEERERE 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
APPUCAZ%@,%%;SUCHONS i a4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
I I 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 142
S T 121196560 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
HEEERERE 2161312-1  |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED|140
R EEERE 2119092-2  [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI TERMINAL  DELPHI CRIMP SPECIFICATION N 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL NAME: TAXI TERM F M/P 280 - - - 1 - 2119799-1 HOLDER, FEED FINGER, AF 136
VIRE STRIP LEnoTd = L ~ | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
4.75-5.51 am [.187-.217 IN] — Igsou;/gWI?NmmDEAgAsEoT—ET&RAI%?E S S e e 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 133
SRR 0 UL AR Sl HEEERERE 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
X%Emgﬁ%m Bzg‘g“g Crimp Information Sheet ) - REF 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
SPECIFICATION . . , R EEERE 1-455888-5 |SPACER, CRIMPER 83
U U [ 1 2-455888-4  |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
TERMINALS APPLIED -l 5-547505-2  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 17
TE TERMINAL | DELPHI TERMINAL |  TE TERMINAL | DELPHI TERMINAL B L T B 654769-4  |HOLDER, INS 74
36555 ‘ 2034016 ‘ 5365552 ‘ 2075823 HEEERERE 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
HEREERE 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIF ICATION 67
2222 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
HEEERERE 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
VIRE T CRIVE HElonT ‘ R e oA NEEERERE 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
® - T - T 1| 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
SIZE VQJ mm_ CINCH]I & REFERENCE SETTING BEEERERE 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
1.00mm2 1.55+¢/-0.05 [.061+/-.002] 4.1 _ _ _ 1 1 1338685- 1 PAWL, FEED 56
0.80mme 1.35+/-0.05 [.063+/-.002] 6.1 “ [ 2 22| 2| 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
0.50mm? 1.25¢/0.05 [.049+/-.002] T2 R ERERE 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
BEEERERE 811242-5 |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5
BEEERERE 690753-2 | SPACER, TONKER 50
E R 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
E 1 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 13
1 [T [ 1 [ 1 | 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 4]
BEEERERE 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
BEEERERE 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
BEEERERE 2119644-1 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
[\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS BEEERERE 1752356-1 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
22122 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/2 GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY BEEERERE 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8wm LONG 32
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION BEEERERE 1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. BEEERERE 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S L I B A 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
VECHANTCAL FEED WiTH ©SMART APPLTCATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151452-4 S L 13209282 | STRIP GUIDE 24
e R U AR R S *WARNING T s0gs s RS FLAT R T 5
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER NAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO N ERERE 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS AN A N O 2119806-1  |INSERT, SHEAR 13
S AT WSS B T e A WTLL CRUSE DAMAGE 1O CRINP TOOLING, @ ¢ A A S T I
- WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N T 5775805 T SHEAT HOLDER. TRONT s
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. N T 4542765  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT )
MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N L Pt 2163362170 JANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - - - I
N B - 6
A5 a1 NSO ELEREAC ST AR WA O STTAG 5D e, T B B R 8 M LSO ML 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR [N THE FIELD. - [N 2119782-1  [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [251 A L O I O 5-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER é
. - - 1 . 2”9640’1 PUSH ROD, A]R FEED 250 1 1 1 1 1 1803016’7 CRIMPER, INSULATION F
&FngARAEDDFIETEIDONCAALM DFoRMaT TN O REFERTO TNSTRUCTION SHEET - [ - T - T - ] 2079988-1 [BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 B L T B 455688-9 | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
ﬁ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE S T L L |-22279-3 |SPRING, CONPRESSION 246 T e E o Eot E o e A H 1
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE -77(-271-25/-22]-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION e STT|-27)-25(-22]-2 PART NO DESCRIPTION Lo
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL T R I T T e S T o T — —
INFORMAT [ON. e %TE TE Comectivity
G.BAILEY Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
e TS [7% TS IINZ0TZ [ rear S Teed
PACIFIC VERSION Nl « v
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 8 4 of 4 it iy N _—
NGIF. Es -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S A 1| 00779 (G=2151452 F
Customer Accessible Production Drawing ISCM 6:1 ‘MU 3 %y ‘m A

ANP 4805 REV 3INAR2000

SHEETS 1

8 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR 70 I Loc DIsT REVISIONS

- SEE SHEET !

D TYPE

MECHANTCAL

5.840.5
REF [0.2340.011

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

ITEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

'—Q_'REF

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

S

il —

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Tion | DN 05JON20T o
YLYIN — TE Connectivity
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON o pagpy  CINaoR2 [m— TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
SRS ToNS . e
m e Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTICAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 ek hpp icator
' . 2 PLC +0.13 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheefs | of 4 & 2 of 4) @E}fiti sols  [RCeRTe e — ——
NGIE: - -
T RIED - Vo - A || 00779 [©=2151452 )
i Customer Accessible Production Drawing | 6:1‘ EEEEE V! ‘mA

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




